
CABLE-FTTH
G J F J T C 8 Y      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

Model NO.　 GJFJTC8Y　

Fiber type　 9/125, 50/125,62.6/125

Sheath color　 Black　

Sheath material　 PE

Cable dimension (mm)　 4.2-8.5, Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 19-40　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
30 (Static)

15(Dynamic)

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Small outer diameter, 
light weight

1 Standard core can be 
directly apply to 
connectors, to use for 
device connecting.

1 Aramid stranded wire has 
extremely high tensile 
strength, convenient for 
self-supporting;

2 Air-mounting.


